
BUS # 503-6782 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIME

DRIVER GEORGETOWN HIGH 2:55 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:07 PM

511 N CONGDON ST 3:18 PM

N FRASER/N CONGDON 3:20 PM

N FRASER AND N CAMELA 3:21 PM

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH PARKING LOT 3:24 PM

HIGHMARKET ST & WOOD ST 1027 3:26 PM

HIGHMARKET ST & ORANGE ST 3:27 PM

HIGHMARKET ST & ST JAMES 416 3:28 PM

BETHEL AME CHURCH 3:29 PM

DUKE & KING ST 3:31 PM

DUKE & WOOD 3:32 PM

BLACK RIVER & BONDS ST 3:36 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH



BUS # 507-0338 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIMESTOP TIME

DRIVER - DENEATRA MCDONALD ELEM 2:20 PM

2800 CHURCH ST 2:28 PM

411 RESERVIOR ST 2:30PM

2416 DUKE ST 2:32 PM

2210 DUKE ST 2:34 PM

2105 DUKE ST 2:36 PM

C/O DUKE ST &ALEX ALFORD 2:40 PM

1902 DUKE ST 3:42 PM

411 PALM ST 2:45 PM

423 N CONGDON 2:46 PM

405 LYNCH ST 2:47 PM

1902 CHURCH ST 2:49 PM

C/O CHURCH ST & WASHINGTON 2:50 PM

C/O CHURCH ST & SOREAL ST 2:51 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:05 PM

GILBERT ST/MERRIMAN RD 3:21PM

HAWKINS S/MERRIMAN RD 3:23 PM

KAUFFMAN RD/BAYVIEW DR 3:28 PM

MOSS ST / PARK ST 3:31 PM

406 PARK ST 3:32 PM

1357 HARBOR 3:34 PM

301 MARTIN T 3:36 PM

225 MARTIN ST 3:37 PM

215 MARTIN ST 3:38 PM

1909 OAK ST 3:42 PM

400 SASSANQUA 3:45 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH



BUS # 508-1187 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIMESTOP TIME

DRIVER - SONJA KENSINGTON 2:15 PM

FALCON COURT 2:27 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 2:30 PM

DEKALB ST & SEDGE ST 2:37 PM

6228 WASHINGTON ST 2:39 PM

LINCOLN ST 2:41 PM

N MERRIMAN/LEGION 2:43 PM

N MERRIMAN/HAMPTON 2:45 PM

MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY 2:52 PM

408 ROSEMARY ST 2:55 PM

512 OLIVE ST 3:00 PM

607 DAWSONS T 3:04 PM

412 FLOCK ST 3:05 PM

914 BRINKLEY ST 3:15 PM

1024 OAKLEY ST 3:19 PM

2719 OLD CHARLESTON RD 3:24 PM

2715 S. ISLAND RD 3:28 PM

S. ISLAND RD/FOGEL ST 3:33 PM

2730 S. ISLAND RD 3:35 PM

1497 AVIATION BLVD 3:36 PM

IBIS/ S. ISLAND RD 3:39 PM

TRIPLE A (WHITE HALL AVE) 3:44 PM

508 BELLE ISLE RD 3:47 PM

SWALLOW AVES/S. ISLAND 3:51 PM

431 HARVEST MOON 3:54 PM

11722 POWELL RD 4:08 PM

FAITHFULWAY/HOLE AVE 4:11 PM

11002 S FRASER 4:14 PM

8615 S FRASER 4:18 PM

MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY



BUS # 503-7435 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIMESTOP TIME

DRIVER-VANESSA MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY 2:55 PM

SOUTH KAMINSKI 3:01 PM

1810 GILBERT ST/ BETHAL APT 3:03 PM

1934 GILBERT ST 3:05 PM

2018 WINYAH ST 3:09PM

WINYAH ST/ A ST 15:10

WINYAH ST / DUNSEBURY 3:12 PM

2200 EMANUEL ST 3:13 PM

EMANUEL D ST 3:14 PM

314 E STREET 3:15 PM

1923 EMANUEL ST 3:16 PM

GEORETOWN HIGH SCHOOL      3:20 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL      3:22 PM

511 N. CONGDON ST      3:20 PM

719 NORTH HAZARD ST      3:33 PM

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH PARK LOT / 

1215 HIGHMARKET ST

     3:35 PM

HIGHMARKET ST AND MEETING ST      3:40 PM

BETHEL CHURCH AME (408 DUKE ST)      3:43 PM

DUKE AND KING ST      3:45 PM

525 BLACK RIVER ROAD      3:47 PM

BLACK RIVER AND BONDS ST      3:50 PM

KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY/MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY



BUS # 507-1791 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIMESTOP TIME

DRIVER - GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:00 PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:01 PM

62 HOPE LN/HIGHMARKET ST 3:02 PM

191 MISSROOM 3:03 PM

152 NUSHELL RD 3:07 PM

GREENTOWN RD/MERCER 3:08 PM

GOSPEL MISSIONARY 3:09 PM

501 LINCOLNSHIRE 3:10 PM

LINCOLNSHIRE DR/OXFORD 3:11 PM

LINCOLNSHIRE/ ALLEN 3:12 PM

PLAYER ST/ MERCER 3:13 PM

251 PLAYER ST 3:14 PM

3501 HIGHTMARKET ST 3:15 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH



BUS # 507-0241 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIMESTOP TIME

DRIVER - LYNETTE KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY 2:15 PM
RAINYDRIVE/AVANT COURT 2:32 PM

RAINEY DR/DELTA CT MAILBOXES 2:36 PM

RAINEY DR/DELTA DR 2:37 PM

MERRIMAN RD/RAINEY DR 2:38 PM

MERRIMAN RD/STATE ST 2:39 PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 2:50 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:00 PM

1709 S ISLAND RD 3:30 PM

S ISLAND RD/ELIZABETH ST 3:34 PM

S ISLAND RD/LORIL ST 3:36 PM

S ISLAND RD/ASH ST 3:37 PM

OAKLEY ST/RION ST 3:38 PM

RION ST/MAPLE ST 3:39 PM

MAPLE ST/OLD CHARLESTON RD 3:40 PM

S ISLAND RD/OLIVE ST 3:41 PM

S ISLAND RD/WILLIAM ST 3:42 PM

S ISLAND RD/FOGEL ST 3:43 PM

3030 S ISLAND RD 3:46 PM

1611 AVIATION BLVD 3:47 PM

389 HELENA ST 3:48 PM

S ISLAND RD/IBIS RD 3:50 PM

301 BRAVE DR 3:52 PM

BELLE ISLE RD/EGRET CIR 3:53 PM

WHITEHALL RD/QUAIL RUN RD 3:57 PM

253 GEORGE WASHINGTON TR 3:58 PM

SWALLOW LANE 4:01 PM

S ISLAND RD/GENEVA ST 4:07 PM

DEER RUN/DOE ST 4:10 PM

AMY'S PLACE/WHITEHALL AVE 4:20 PM

KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY/GEORGETOWN 



BUS # 507-0358 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIMESTOP TIME

DRIVER - LILA GREEN KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY 2:36PM
199 FOREST AVE. 2:41 PM

142 LAKEWOOD AVE. 2:43 PM

2316 WINDOR ST 2:51 PM

34 WRAGG FERRY VILLAGE 2:55 PM

2400 WEDGEFIELD 3:05 PM

WEDGEFIELD / LIVE OAK 3:08 PM

131 KING GEORGE STREET 3:12 PM

4066 N FRASER ST 3:14 PM

FAIR LANE / NORTH FRASER ST 3:15 PM

1792 DAVID RAY RD 3:20 PM

100 EMPIRE CT 3:22 PM

DANA LN. / BROWN FERRY 3:26 PM

90 HODGE DR 3:33 PM

222 HODGE DR 3:35 PM

340 GREEN ACRES DR 3:40 PM

205 GREEN ACRES DR 3:42 PM

75 GREEN ACRES DR 3:45 PM

4343 NORTH FRASIER 4:00 PM

20 POSTON SEAFOOD 4:07 PM

422 BROWNS FERRY RD 4:10 PM

336 GARDEN AVE 4:12 PM

2222 BRIER ST 4:15 PM

KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY



BUS # 507-0765 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - BEVERLY KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM

1302 SAVILLE 2:23 PM

BLACK RIVER/BOND STS 2:24 PM

WILLOWBANK/PALMETTO 2:27 PM

PALMETTO ST./MAGNOLIA /628 

MAGNOLIA COMBINE

2:28 PM

WILLOWBANK/PALMETTO 2:30 PM

618 MARSHVIEW LN 2:31 PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:00 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:10 PM

S FRASIER ST/HINES ST 3:30 PM

355 VERONICA RD 3:40 PM

808 VERONICA RD 3:41 PM

SNOW HILL/ MT.ZION RD 3:45 PM

2088 MT ZION RD 3:47 PM

147 MERIA DR 3:48 PM
MT. ZION / POWELL RD 3:53 PM

POWELL RD/HARRIS LANDING 3:54 PM

152 HARRIS LANDING RD 3:55 PM

FEAGAN/HARRIS LANDING RD 3:59 PM

LIVINGSTON/HARRIS LANDING 4:02 PM

LUTHER/HARRIS LANDING 4:04 PM

KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY/GEORGETOWN 



BUS # 507-1868 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - ERICA KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY 2:15 PM

711 HAZARD ST 2:30 PM

611 HAZARD ST 2:31 PM

KING/DUKE ST 2:33 PM

DUKE/ORANGE  ST 2:35 PM
710 HIGHMARKET ST (PRINCE 2:37 PM
602 DUKE ST 2:39 PM
321 CANNON ST 2:40 PM
HIGHMARKET ST/MEETING ST 2:41 PM
PRINCE ST/EASTBAY 2:42PM
PRINCE /MEETING 2:43 PM
PRINCE/WOOD 2:46 PM

218 CLELAND ST 2:50 PM

GGEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:00 PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:12 PM
WINYAH ST/MERRIMAN 3:20 PM

HAWKINS/MERRIMAN 3:29 PM

3534 S FRASER ST 3:30 PM

TANGY LN/S FRASER ST 3:31 PM

4894 MCRAYS SMALL ENGINE 3:32 PM

5528 S FRASER 3:33 PM

10268 S FRASER 3:39 PM
11280 HOLE AVE/ POWELL RD 3:41 PM
11525 POWELL RD 3:42 PM
10789 POWELL RD 3:43 PM

VICTORIA/POWELL RD 3:45 PM

CORNER LOOP/POWELL 3:47 PM

10106 POWELL RD 3:55 PM
POWELL RD/CIRCLE RD 3:57 PM
147 RUSTWOOD 3:59 PM
CORNER LOOP/EARL 4:03 PM
CORNER OF PENNINCINE/CORNER 4:05 PM
5083 S FRASER ST 4:20 PM
S FRASER ST/ SEQUIOA LN 4:25 PM
GEORGETOWN HIGH 4:30 PM



BUS # 507-1506 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIME

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:00 PM

GEORGERTOWN  HIGH 3:10 PM
115 HAZARD ST 3:15 PM
321 HAZARD ST 3:16 PM
109 HAZARD ST 3:26 PM
1131 MONTFORD DR 3:32 PM
212 HARMONY HILLS DR 3:37 PM
PENNY ROYAL 3:50 PM
1209 PENNYROYAL RD 4:00 PM
2415 S FRASER ST 4:06 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH



BUS # 508-0610 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - SHUWUN KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY 2:15 PM

KENSINGTON BLV/CALHOUN 2:27 PM

KENSINGTON BLV/BRAGDON AVE 2:28 PM

1161 SECOND AVE 2:36 PM

1153 THIRD AVE 2:37 PM

539 SUMMIT AVE 2:40 PM

611 N HAZARD 2:45 PM

719 N HAZARD 2:46 PM

MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY 3:30 PM

DONHAM ST/S FRASER 3:35 PM

ELIZABETH ST 3:38 PM

HINDS ST/COMPLEX 3:42 PM

185 MONTFORD 3:46 PM

HARMONY HILLS PARK 3:55PM

2277 PENNYROYAL RD 4:09 PM PM

MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY



BUS # 507-1791 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - SOLETTE KENSINGTON SCHOOL 2:15 PM

INDGO AVE(BELK) 2:20 PM

FALCON CT/ANTHUAN MAYBANK 2:25 PM

KDEKALB ST/SEDGE ST 2:27 PM

6228 WASHINGTON ST 2:30 PM

LINCOLN ST 2:33 PM

N MERRIMAN/LEGION ST 2:35 PM

502 N CONGDON ST 2:39 PM

608 N CONGDON 2:40 PM

710 N CONGDON 2:42 PM

609 PALM ST 2:48 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:00 PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:01 PM

3630 HIGHMARKET ST 3:15 PM

140 PLAYER ST 3:16 PM

PLAYER ST/ALLEN ST 3:20 PM

 LINCOLNSHIRE DR/OXFORD 3:23 PM

160 LINCOLNSHIRE 3:26 PM

768 GREENTOWN RD 3:29 PM

359 GREENTOWN RD 3:30 PM

79 MEADOW ST 3:32 PM

172 MEADOW ST 3:34 PM

152 NUSHELL RD 3:36 PM

175 GREENTOWN RD 3:43 PM

191 MISSROOM 3:45 PM

3501 HIGHMARKET ST 3:46 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH



BUS # 508-1119 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - GEORGETOWN HIGH 2:55 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:25 PM

1212 N FRASER ST (BELK Parking lot) 3:30 PM

C/O JULIAN ST & 2 ND AVE 3:35 PM

C/O SUMTER/ HUNTER LN 3:37 PM

C/O KENS. BLVD & BONE ST 3:39 PM

171 KENSINGTON BLVD 3:40 PM

56 LAKEWOOD BAPTIS CHURCH 3:42 PM

C/O SEMINOLE /MISTLETO 3:45 PM

DANIEL MORRAL ST 3:56 PM

2400 WEDGEFIELD RD 4:00 PM

BALLARD PLACE/WEDGEFIELD RD 

SWAMP FOX

4:02 PM

2396 BROWNS FERRY RD 4:13PM

802 PRINGLE FERRY RD 4:18 PM

182 PRINGLE FERRY RD 4:19 PM

C/O N FRASER ST & FAIR LN 4:20 PM

90 HODGE DR 4:21 PM

13 GREEN ACRES DR 4:23 PM

600 DAVID RAY RD 4:24 PM

470 GARDEN AVE 4:26 PM

2222 BRIER ST 4:45 PM

N FRASER ST & JACOBS AVE 5:00 PM

MCDONALD ELEMENTARY/GEORGETOWN 



BUS # 507-1454 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIME

DRIVE - REESIE MCDONALD ELEMENTARY 2:00 PM
111 COLLINS ST 2:27 PM
2709 PRINCE ST 2:29 PM
2601 PRINCE ST 2:31 PM
2319 PRINCE 2:34 PM
123 LAYAFATTE ST 2:35 PM

1905 FRONT 2:37PM
CORNER FRONT ST/ALEX ALFORD 2:40PM
CR. PRINCE AND ALEX ALFORD 2:42 PM
1803 RAILROAD AVE. 2:45 PM
2105 FRONT ST 2:45 PM
1646 FRONT ST 2:49PM
109 HAZARD ST 2:52 PM
MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY 3:00 PM
511 BAYVIEW DR 3:19PM
306 PARK ST 3:22PM
416 PARK ST 3:23PM
1366 HARBOR ST 3:25 PM

702 BAYVIEW ST 3:28PM
CORNER HAWKINS ST/KAMINSKI ST 3:34 PM

420 MERRIMAN RD 3:36PM

1815 BUTTS ST 3:41 PM

1932 BUTTS STREET 3:42 PM

1614 GILBERT STREET 3:46 PM

1934 EMANUEL ST 3:50PM

202 ALEX ALFORD ST 3:51 PM

1907 WINYAH ST 3:52PM

241 HAZARD ST 3:56 PM

CR HAZARD ST/FRONT ST 3:58 PM

MCDONALD ELEMENTARY/MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY



BUS # 508-0361 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIME

DRIVER-MARCIA BARR MCDONALD ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM

MCDONALD RD/ GLENDA LOOP 2:28 PM

PLAYER ST/MERCER AVE 2:30 PM

564 STACEY CT 2:35 PM

703 STACEY CT 2:37 PM

LINCOLNSHIRE DR/ALLEN LN 2:42 PM

280 LINCOLNSHIRE DR 2:44 PM

565 PLAYER ST 2:47 PM

426 LINCOLNSHIRE DR 2:50 PM

520 LINCOLNSHIRE DR 2:55 PM

52 BRICK CHIMNEY RD 3:08 PM

88 JUNIPER LP 3:13 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:20 PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 3:23 PM

700 MCDONALD RD 3:30 PM

1554 BRICK CHIMNEY RD 3:32 PM

MISTY LANE/BRICK CHIMNEY 3:35 PM

110 VEREEN ST 3:38 PM

326 BRICK CHIMNEY RD 3:39 PM

5228 HIGHMARKET ST 4:02 PM

122 BEAR LOOP 4:09 PM

1272 GARRISON RD 4:11 PM

645 GAPWAY RD 4:12 PM

243 GAPWAY RD 4:13 PM

HIGHMARKET ST/QUINCE PL 4:17 PM

123 SOLLIE CIRCLE 4:26 PM

SOLLIE CIR./ CANDACE LN 4:28 PM

DOVE ST& HWY 521 4:30 PM

WARBLER ST/HIGHMARKET ST 4:32 PM

HIGHMARKET ST/LONG CT 4:35 PM

MCDONALD ELEMENTARY/GEORGETOWN MIDDLE & HIGH



BUS # 508-0588 STOP LOCATION APPROX. 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - DAVETTE MCDONALD SCHOOL 2:09PM

4980 HIGHMARKET ST 2:32 PM

5486 HIGHMARKET ST 2:35 PM

KEEVER ST/COX TRAIL 2:34 PM

KEEVER ST/COX'S TRAIL 2:38 PM

888 GARRISON RD 2:42 PM

44 WOLF 2:43 PM

122 BEER LOOP 2:45 PM

133 WOLF DR 2:46 PM

1272 GARRISON RD 2:48 PM

3090 GAPWAY RD 2:52 PM

243 GAPWAY RD 2:56 PM

HENRIETTA/GRAVE STATION 3:03 PM

53 JUNIPER 3:18 PM

244 KIRKWOOD LN 3:20 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:14 PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:18 PM

341 WEST VIRGINIA RD 3:25 PM

577 WEST VIRGINIA RD 3:30 PM

WACCAMAW/W. VIRGINIA RD 3:33 PM

YADKIN/WATEREE 3:34 PM

389 GREENTOWN RD 3:36 PM

AMELIA /GRAVES STATION 3:38 PM

GRAVES STATION/HENRIETTA 2:59 PM

KATHERINE/GRAVES STATION 3:02 PM

4421 HIGHMARKET ST 3:05 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:11 PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:24 PM

316 WEST VIRGINIA RD 3:21 PM

577 WEST VIRGINIA RD 3:22 PM

WACCAMAW/WEST VIRGINIA RD 3:24 PM

YADKIN/WATEREE 3:26 PM

ENTERPRISE 3:30 PM

GRAVESSTATION/HENRIETTA 3:34 PM

KATHERINE/GRAVES STATION 3:36 PM

KIRKWOOD LN/HIGHMARKET 3:42 PM

MCDONALD ELEMENTARY/GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/ 


